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200508090004
06800

08/09/2005
11:22:49

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
LASONYA

200512150006
49380

12/15/2005
02:14:10

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAINES
MARGARET

200604270001
97320

04/27/2006
10:12:58

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNIDER,
TERESA

200604270001
97310

04/27/2006
10:12:57

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNIDER
KENNETH

200804280001
72400

04/28/2008
02:25:48

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWLEY,
JERRY E

200806060002
31380

06/06/2008
01:50:51

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAUDENCIO,
RICO

Other:SEE
INST

200807280003
03400

07/28/2008
02:23:26

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULP
BRENDA K

200810060003
95600

10/06/2008
03:39:53

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULP, JAMES
R

200810060003
95610

10/06/2008
03:39:54

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULP,
BRENDA K

200810160004
07820

10/16/2008
01:16:58

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRISON,
MELISSA R

200812010004
53430

12/01/2008
02:40:34

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAYARD,
FRANCES H

200812010004
53440

12/01/2008
02:40:35

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAYARD,
RICHARD R

200901050000
01710

01/05/2009
10:06:33

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ZACHARY M

200904130001
36230

04/13/2009
03:36:05

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBOUR,
IAN P



200904130001
36240

04/13/2009
03:36:06

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
TERESA

200904170001
42360

04/17/2009
02:06:43

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BUSH, TRAVIS 200804280001
72390

200904080001
30410

04/08/2009
02:52:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANNA,
CHARLES D

200905210001
93230

05/21/2009
02:39:01

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WIDEMAN
LINDSEY D

200905210001
93240

05/21/2009
02:39:02

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIDWELL
JERRY

200907060002
56770

07/06/2009
10:29:07

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
DONALD

201003230000
84150

03/23/2010
11:18:30

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOTEN
RICHARD D

201306210002
54630

06/21/2013
11:52:07

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MORRISON
TOMMIE L

Instr
#:20090615000
227120

200609270004
78870

09/27/2006
10:28:42

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
JAVAUGHU

200610240005
24810

10/24/2006
01:39:48

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
BENJAMIN

200802200000
68790

02/20/2008
02:04:59

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DURRETT,
TRACEY

200407260004
12730

200803070000
95830

03/07/2008
03:51:57

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, LINDA
F

200803070000
95820

03/07/2008
03:51:56

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ROLAND H JR

200804230001
66830

04/23/2008
03:41:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYANT
DUNN,
PAMELA J

200804280001
72390

04/28/2008
02:25:47

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH, TRAVIS

200805020001
81580

05/02/2008
03:34:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN,
THOMAS B


