Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	ALAE Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		2301	. ago	Марвоок	mapi ago		Description
200508090004 06800	08/09/2005 11:22:49	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS LASONYA						
200512150006 49380	12/15/2005 02:14:10	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAINES MARGARET						
200604270001 97320	04/27/2006 10:12:58	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNIDER, TERESA						
200604270001 97310	04/27/2006 10:12:57	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNIDER KENNETH						
200804280001 72400	04/28/2008 02:25:48	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWLEY, JERRY E						
200806060002 31380	06/06/2008 01:50:51	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAUDENCIO, RICO						Other:SEE INST
200807280003 03400	07/28/2008 02:23:26	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULP BRENDA K						
200810060003 95600	10/06/2008 03:39:53	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULP, JAMES R						
200810060003 95610	10/06/2008 03:39:54	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULP, BRENDA K						
200810160004 07820	10/16/2008 01:16:58	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRISON, MELISSA R						
200812010004 53430	12/01/2008 02:40:34	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAYARD, FRANCES H						
200812010004 53440	12/01/2008 02:40:35	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAYARD, RICHARD R						
200901050000 01710	01/05/2009 10:06:33	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ZACHARY M						
200904130001 36230	04/13/2009 03:36:05	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBOUR, IAN P						

200904130001 36240	04/13/2009 03:36:06	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, TERESA				
200904170001 42360	04/17/2009 02:06:43	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BUSH, TRAVIS			200804280001 72390	
200904080001 30410	04/08/2009 02:52:24	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANNA, CHARLES D				
200905210001 93230	05/21/2009 02:39:01	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WIDEMAN LINDSEY D				
200905210001 93240	05/21/2009 02:39:02	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIDWELL JERRY				
200907060002 56770	07/06/2009 10:29:07	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT DONALD				
201003230000 84150	03/23/2010 11:18:30	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOTEN RICHARD D				
201306210002 54630	06/21/2013 11:52:07	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MORRISON TOMMIE L			Instr #:20090615000 227120	
200609270004 78870	09/27/2006 10:28:42	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON JAVAUGHU				
200610240005 24810	10/24/2006 01:39:48	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON BENJAMIN				
200802200000 68790	02/20/2008 02:04:59	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DURRETT, TRACEY			200407260004 12730	
200803070000 95830	03/07/2008 03:51:57	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, LINDA F				
200803070000 95820	03/07/2008 03:51:56	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ROLAND H JR				
200804230001 66830	04/23/2008 03:41:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRYANT DUNN, PAMELA J				
200804280001 72390	04/28/2008 02:25:47	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH, TRAVIS				
200805020001 81580	05/02/2008 03:34:45	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN, THOMAS B				